Salon [Y)enu

PartialFoil

SENIOR STYLIST
JUNIOR STYLIST
NEW TALENT

Full Foil

SENIOR STYLIST
JUNIOR STYLIST
NEW TALENT

Balayage / Foilayage

SENIOR STYLIST
JUNIOR STYLIST
NEW TALENT

Men's Color

SENIOR STYLIST
JUNIOR STYLIST
NEW TALENT

Up Do Style

SENIOR STYLIST
JUNIOR STYLIST
NEW TALENT

Brazilian Blowout

SENIOR STYLIST
JUNIOR STYLIST
NEW TALENT

95+
85+
75+

125+
116+
105+

160+
160+
140+

35+
30+
25+

75+
65+
55+

300+
250+
200+

Facial Waxing
BROW SHAPE 20 NOSE
BROW SHAPE ANDDESIGN 33 HAIRLINE
BROW WAX 15 EARS
CHEEKS 23 FULLFACE
LIp 17
CHIN 17 NECK

Body Waxing
BIKINI 35 FULLARMS
FRENCH BIKINI 45 HALF ARMS
BRAZILIAN 70 UNDERARMS
VIRGIN BRAZILIAN 80 HANDS AND FINGERS
FULLBUTTS 55 FULLLEGS
CHEST 35 HALFLEG
FULL STOMACH 35 FOOTANDTOES
FULL BACK 65 BRAZILIANTOTAL BODY
HALF BACK 15

Wax Add Ons
FOOT AND TOES 15 SHOULDERSTRIP
HAND AND FINGERS 15 INNERTHIGH STRIP
STOMACH STRIP 15 BUTTSTRIP

Contact Us

5120 Charlestown Road, Suite 4
New Albany, Indiana 47150
+1(812 ) 246-5600
www.MichelesSalonAndSpa.com
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/M\ Salon and Spa

A WHOLE NEW YOU

Beauty is our passion, and our passion shows
on every client that walks out of our salon and
spa. Through ongoing education, our stylists
and skincare professionals stay up to date on
the latest techniques and products to bring
you the looks you desire.

hydrafacial

ZO"'SKIN HEALTH




Salon [Y)enu

Woman's Haircut and Style

SENIOR STYLIST 45+
JUNIOR STYLIST 40+
NEW TALENT 35+

Men's Haircut

SENIOR STYLIST 30+
JUNIOR STYLIST 25+
NEW TALENT 20+

Child's Haircut (under 10 )

SENIOR STYLIST 25+
JUNIOR STYLIST 20+
NEW TALENT 15+
Wash and Style
SENIOR STYLIST 35+
JUNIOR STYLIST 30+
NEW TALENT 25+
Color Gloss
SENIOR STYLIST 90+
JUNIOR STYLIST 80+
NEW TALENT 75+

Color Retouch

SENIOR STYLIST 95+
JUNIOR STYLIST 85+
NEW TALENT 75+

Texture Service

FULL PERM 85+
PARTIAL PERM 65+

Tacial Merw

Hydrafacial

A FACIAL TREATMENT USING A PATENTED DEVICE TO DELIVER EXFOLIATION,
CLEANSING, EXTRACTION, AND HYDRATION TO THE FACE. THIS SYSTEM USES A
VORTEX SWIRLING ACTION TO DELIVER HYDRATION AND TO REMOVE DEAD SKIN,
DIRT, DEBRIS, AND IMPURITIES WHILE CLEANING AND SOOTHING YOUR SKIN.

SIGNATURE HYDRAFACIAL 45 minutes 150

Deep cleanse and peel, Extract, Hydrate, Fuse and Protect

DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL 60 minutes 200

Signature plus Booster and LED Light Therapy

PLATINUM HYDRAFACIAL 75 minutes 225
Deluxe plus Lymphatic Drainage

HYDRAFACIAL LIP PERK 45
HYDRAFACIAL EYE PERK 45

Custom Signature Facials 60 minutes
REJUVENATION FACIAL 115+

Reduce signs of aging such as wrinkles, dark spots and scaring

GLOW FACIAL 100+

Brighten and enhance dull tired-looking skin

DETOX AND BALANCE 100+

Suited for oily and combination skin to remove excess oils and toxins
[light extractions|

MOISTURE FACIAL 85+

Immediately nourish and relieve dry, tight flaky skin.

CLASSIC FACIAL 65+

Relaxing facial including all the essentials. Cleanse, exfoliation, masque,
light massage, moisturize, and protect

Tacial, Menu.

Microneedle
ONE MICRONEEDLE SERVICEE
A minimally invasive cosmetic procedure that's used to treat skin
concerns by stimulating collagen production
THREE MICRONEEDLE SERVICES (SAVE $200)
Chemical Peels (45 MINUTES)
BODY PEEL
NO PEEL PEEL
CUSTOM PEEL
4% RETINOL PEEL
ANTI-AGING PEEL
ADVANGED ANTI-AGING PEEL WITH RETINOL
Specialties
EXTRACTION TREATMENT 30 minutes
Manually clear clogged or compacted spores. Light cleanse, detoxyfing
treatment, extractions, moisturize and protect
EXPRESS BAR 30 minutes
Reduce signs of aging such as wrinkles, dark spots and scaring
DERMAPLANE 45 minutes
Treatment that uses exfoliating blade to skim dead skin cells and hair from
your face
Enhancements  (addon)
LIPS
EYES
NECK
DECOLLTE
DERMAPLANE

300

700

85+
100+
125+
185+
200+
250+
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