Salon Menu

PartialFoil

SENIOR STYLIST	95+
JUNIOR STYLIST	85+
NEW TALENT	75+

Full Foil

SENIOR STYLIST	125+
JUNIOR STYLIST	115+
NEW TALENT	105+

Balayage / Foilayage

SENIOR STYLIST	160+
JUNIOR STYLIST	150+
NEW TALENT	140+

Men's Color

SENIOR STYLIST	35+
JUNIOR STYLIST	30+
NEW TALENT	25+

Up Do Style

SENIOR STYLIST	75+
JUNIOR STYLIST	65+
NEW TALENT	55+

Brazilian Blowout

SENIOR STYLIST	300+
JUNIOR STYLIST	250+
NEW TALENT	200+

Waxing Menu

Facial Waxing

BROW SHAPE	20	NOSE	17
BROW SHAPE AND DESIGN	33	HAIRLINE	23
BROW WAX	15	EARS	17
CHEEKS	23	FULL FACE	75
LIP	17	NECK	23
CHIN	17		

Body Waxing

DUZINI	OΓ	FIII. 4 P. 40	
BIKINI	35	FULL ARMS	50
FRENCH BIKINI	45	HALF ARMS	35
BRAZILIAN	70	UNDERARMS	30
VIRGIN BRAZILIAN	80	HANDS AND FINGERS	25
FULL BUTTS	55	FULL LEGS	80
CHEST	35	HALF LEG	55
FULL STOMACH	35	FOOT AND TOES	25
FULL BACK	65	BRAZILIAN TOTAL BODY	325
HALF BACK	45		

Wax Add Ons

FOOT AND TOES HAND AND FINGERS	15	SHOULDER STRIP	15
	15	INNER THIGH STRIP	15
STOMACH STRIP	15	BUTT STRIP	15

Contact Us

5120 Charlestown Road, Suite 4
New Albany, Indiana 47150
+1(812) 246-5600
www.MichelesSalonAndSpa.com



SCAN ME



A WHOLE NEW YOU

Beauty is our passion, and our passion shows on every client that walks out of our salon and spa. Through ongoing education, our stylists and skincare professionals stay up to date on the latest techniques and products to bring you the looks you desire.





ZO® SKIN HEALTH

Salon Menu

Woman's Haircut a	nd Style	Hydrafacial		Microneedle	
SENIOR STYLIST JUNIOR STYLIST NEW TALENT	45+ 40+ 35+	A FACIAL TREATMENT USING A PATENTED DEVICE TO DELIVER EXFOLIATION, CLEANSING, EXTRACTION, AND HYDRATION TO THE FACE. THIS SYSTEM USES A VORTEX SWIRLING ACTION TO DELIVER HYDRATION AND TO REMOVE DEAD SKIN,		ONE MICRONEEDLE SERVICEE A minimally invasive cosmetic procedure that's used to concerns by stimulating collagen production	300 to treat skin
Men's Hairc	ut	DIRT, DEBRIS, AND IMPURITIES WHILE CLEANING AND SO	OTHING YOUR SKIN.	THREE MICRONEEDLE SERVICES (SAVE \$200)	700
SENIOR STYLIST	30+	SIGNATURE HYDRAFACIAL	45 minutes 150	Chemical Peels	(45 MINUTES)
JUNIOR STYLIST NEW TALENT	25+ 20+	Deep cleanse and peel, Extract, Hydrate, Fuse and	protect	BODY PEEL	85+
	1 40)	DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL Signature plus Booster and LED Light Therapy	60 minutes 200	NO PEEL PEEL	100+
Child's Haircut (ur	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CUSTOM PEEL	125+
SENIOR STYLIST Junior Stylist	25+ 20+	PLATINUM HYDRAFACIAL Deluxe plus Lymphatic Drainage	75 minutes 225	4% RETINOL PEEL	185+
NEW TALENT	15+	HYDRAFACIAL LIP PERK	45	ANTI-AGING PEEL	200+
Wash and St	vle			ADVANCED ANTI-AGING PEEL WITH RETINOL	250+
SENIOR STYLIST	35+	HYDRAFACIAL EYE PERK	45	Specialties	
JUNIOR STYLIST NEW TALENT	30+ 25+	Custom Signature Fac	eials 60 minutes	EXTRACTION TREATMENT Manually clear clogged or compacted spores. Light cl	30 minutes 75 eanse, detoxyfing
Color Glos	S	REJUVENATION FACIAL	115+	treatment, extractions, moisturize and protect.	
SENIOR STYLIST	90+	Reduce signs of aging such as wrinkles, dark spots and		EXPRESS BAR Reduce signs of aging such as wrinkles, dark spots an	30 minutes 75 d scaring
JUNIOR STYLIST NEW TALENT	80+ 75+	GLOW FACIAL Brighten and enhance dull tired-looking skin	100+	DERMAPLANE Treatment that uses exfoliating blade to skim dead sk	45 minutes 80 kin cells and hair from
Color Retou	ch	DETOX AND BALANCE Suited for oily and combination skin to remove excess of	100+	your face.	
SENIOR STYLIST JUNIOR STYLIST	95+ 85+	(light extractions)	iis uriu toxiris.	Enhancements	(add-on)
NEW TALENT	75+	MOISTURE FACIAL	85+	LIPS	15
T 4	:	Immediately nourish and relieve dry, tight flaky skin.		EYES NECK	15 20
Texture Servi		CLASSIC FACIAL	65+	DECOLLTE	20
FULL PERM Partial Perm	85+ 65+	Relaxing facial including all the essentials. Cleanse, exf light massage, moisturize, and protect.	oliation, masque,	DERMAPLANE	50

Facial Menu

Facial Menu